
Llandysul Paddlers Llandysul Division 1

Results

01/04/2023

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 3 Etienne Chappell U23 Seren Dwr PK1M 89.46 6 95.46 87.39 0 87.39 87.39

2 24 Gwion Williams J16 Llandysul Paddlers PK1M 96.08 6 102.08 88.18 0 88.18 88.18

3 15 Lewis Rogers J16 North Wales Slalom 2K1M 126.45 110 236.45 135.15 6 141.15 141.15

VET K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 1 Mike Mitchell Wyedean CC 110.41 0 110.41 108.44 50 158.44 110.41 704

2 3 Allan Tyler Lee Valley PC 122.52 6 128.52 120.89 4 124.89 124.89 635

3 5 Richard Moore The Sharks 137.85 4 141.85 132.21 2 134.21 134.21 590

4 18 Jeff Wilson Manchester CC 136.29 306 442.29 178.72 6 184.72 184.72 349

5 13 Phil Gooding Stafford & Stone CC 132.68 450 582.68 147.21 100 247.21 247.21 51

VET C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 1 Paul Mew Windsor & District CC 127.71 4 131.71 153.16 4 157.16 131.71 673

2 2 Dave Royle Stafford & Stone CC 153.57 4 157.57 168.29 50 218.29 157.57 564

3 3 Shane Timlin Shepperton SCC 125.41 314 439.41 109.43 602 711.43 439.41 30

VET K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 11 Kay Royle Stafford & Stone CC 210.11 508 718.11 140.89 412 552.89 552.89 30

VET C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 2 Gemma Starks Llandysul Paddlers 159.28 458 617.28 153.13 306 459.13 459.13 30

DIV 1 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 2 Talu Aysan J16 Lee Valley PC 107.15 112 219.15 111.54 2 113.54 113.54 1000

2 16 Leo Miller J16 Stafford & Stone CC 111.65 8 119.65 119.77 52 171.77 119.65 900

3 7 Osian Williams J18 Llandysul Paddlers 124.05 2 126.05 115.37 50 165.37 126.05 800

4 5 Harry McKenna J18 Stafford & Stone CC 122.03 8 130.03 123.25 102 225.25 130.03 700

5 1004 Alistair Ross J16 Strathallan CC PU4 132.48 10 142.48 128.50 4 132.50 132.50 700

6 19 Lewis Arden J16 Manvers WBC 127.18 6 133.18 132.00 58 190.00 133.18 600

7 1002 Jake Mitchell J14 Wyedean CC PU2 134.38 8 142.38 128.11 6 134.11 134.11 600

8 1001 Sid Griffiths J12 Wyedean CC PU1 166.74 308 474.74 164.28 2 166.28 166.28 600

9 13 Abel Blythe J16 Manchester CC 126.74 112 238.74 143.86 58 201.86 201.86 500

10 3 Dan Joyce J18 Shepperton SCC 106.23 204 310.23 126.15 106 232.15 232.15 400

11 1 Isaac Wright J16 Stafford & Stone CC 103.83 156 259.83 119.72 252 371.72 259.83 300

12 10 Sebastian Reeves J16 Lee Valley PC 218.18 164 382.18 154.73 100 DNF 382.18 200

13 20 Gabriel Rawlings-Crofts J18 Stafford & Stone CC DNF DNS 996.00

DIV 1 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 9 Sadie Sterry J18 Llandysul Paddlers 120.35 64 184.35 116.20 2 118.20 118.20 1000

2 20 Aimee Cameron J16 CR Cats 139.38 58 197.38 119.24 2 121.24 121.24 964

3 3 Maddie Hobbs J16 Frome CC 135.60 6 141.60 125.47 2 127.47 127.47 929

4 17 Olwen Yates J16 Stafford & Stone CC 125.87 4 129.87 134.20 106 240.20 129.87 893

5 5 Alana Middleton J16 Stafford & Stone CC 127.27 56 183.27 128.93 2 130.93 130.93 857

6 2 Taliesin McLean J16 Strathallan CC 130.14 10 140.14 129.31 2 131.31 131.31 821

7 10 Hanna Griffiths J18 Llandysul Paddlers 132.24 56 188.24 133.41 2 135.41 135.41 786

8 30 Sophie Cameron J16 CR Cats 165.47 54 219.47 129.75 6 135.75 135.75 750

9 33 Lucy Bowen J14 Llandysul Paddlers 147.18 10 157.18 133.85 2 135.85 135.85 714

10 24 Charlotte Owen J14 Llandysul Paddlers 139.05 0 139.05 132.51 4 136.51 136.51 679

11 18 Daisy Macklin J16 Stafford & Stone CC 169.12 166 335.12 129.34 8 137.34 137.34 643

12 13 Gracie Gormal U23 Pinkston Panthers 121.75 16 137.75 110.57 150 260.57 137.75 607

13 16 Helena Nabili J14 Pinkston Panthers 135.81 4 139.81 126.26 52 178.26 139.81 571

14 28 Leisa Thomas J18 Llandysul Paddlers 158.84 10 168.84 132.77 8 140.77 140.77 536

15 27 Robyn Taunt J14 North Wales Slalom 126.81 14 140.81 136.71 106 242.71 140.81 500
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16 42 Catherine Roberts S Manchester CC 148.79 6 154.79 137.70 6 143.70 143.70 464

17 14 Eiri O'Connor J14 Llandysul Paddlers 139.64 10 149.64 121.65 256 377.65 149.64 429

18 31 Lorelei Kennan J14 North Wales Slalom 140.32 110 250.32 152.46 6 158.46 158.46 393

19 1001 Ash Humphrey J16 CR Cats PU1 164.07 212 376.07 152.63 6 158.63 158.63 393

20 11 Hannah Clements S Llandysul Paddlers 146.42 14 160.42 126.95 100 226.95 160.42 357

21 35 Cari Jones J16 Llandysul Paddlers 151.54 12 163.54 158.45 4 162.45 162.45 321

22 40 Julie Kolb M Bradford & Bingley CC 150.08 60 210.08 132.12 60 192.12 192.12 286

23 17 Emma Mitchell Wyedean 176.19 208 384.19 198.49 6 204.49 204.49 250

24 34 Isobel Mockett J18 Stafford & Stone CC DNS 208.96 2 210.96 210.96 214

25 1 Claire Wilson J18 CR Cats 112.90 108 220.90 128.30 202 330.30 220.90 179

26 8 Iga Tomasik J16 Manvers WBC 126.14 104 DSQ-R 151.86 104 255.86 255.86 143

27 26 Evie Lancaster J14 Manvers WBC 170.11 202 372.11 162.48 110 272.48 272.48 107

28 15 Olivia Wears J18 CR Cats 215.67 104 319.67 173.68 104 277.68 277.68 71

29 1047 Emily MacLean J16 Pinkston Panthers PU47 125.81 252 377.81 125.68 152 277.68 277.68 71

30 39 Lara Elcock J16 North Wales Slalom 144.53 204 348.53 135.17 156 291.17 291.17 36

31 1024 Esme Price J16 CR Cats PU24 127.76 306 433.76 139.70 206 345.70 345.70 36

32 1004 Ridhi Makwana J16 Independent PU4 129.45 260 389.45 389.45 36

DIV 1 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 11 Carl Sunderland S Stafford & Stone CC 103.33 6 109.33 100.68 0 100.68 100.68 1000

2 7 Dominic Thomas J16 Lee Valley PC 103.54 8 111.54 100.72 0 100.72 100.72 974

3 3 David Mason U23 Wyedean CC 100.23 60 160.23 99.71 4 103.71 103.71 947

4 24 Theo Wright J16 Stafford & Stone CC 112.43 8 120.43 104.01 0 104.01 104.01 921

5 2 Oliver Snowden U23 North Wales Slalom 107.23 110 217.23 104.49 0 104.49 104.49 895

6 6 Jacob Law J18 Winchester & District CC 102.28 12 114.28 100.55 4 104.55 104.55 868

7 12 Thomas Arrowsmith J18 Holme Pierrepont CC 107.20 12 119.20 102.74 4 106.74 106.74 842

8 35 Ben Farrell U23 Seren Dwr 108.47 14 122.47 107.03 0 107.03 107.03 816

9 22 Harry McKenna J18 Stafford & Stone CC 112.11 10 122.11 106.81 2 108.81 108.81 789

10 5 Daniel Lafford U23 Wyedean CC 114.90 8 122.90 107.08 2 109.08 109.08 763

11 13 James Jackson U23 Seren Dwr 120.47 402 522.47 107.93 2 109.93 109.93 737

12 34 Hayden Ridley J16 Lee Valley PC 110.33 6 116.33 108.19 2 110.19 110.19 711

13 14 Austin Gould J16 Manvers WBC 110.88 4 114.88 107.03 4 111.03 111.03 684

14 37 Reuben Yates J14 Stafford & Stone CC 117.14 66 183.14 107.04 4 111.04 111.04 658

15 9 Herbie Staines J16 Lee Valley PC 111.37 12 123.37 107.91 4 111.91 111.91 632

16 4 Louie Gordon J18 Holme Pierrepont CC 139.17 62 201.17 112.97 0 112.97 112.97 605

17 47 Nick Mitchell M Wyedean CC 113.09 12 125.09 110.39 4 114.39 114.39 579

18 51 Lewis Arden J16 Manvers WBC 111.55 6 117.55 112.79 2 114.79 114.79 553

19 29 Cynyr Macrae J16 Llandysul Paddlers 104.44 66 170.44 107.34 8 115.34 115.34 526

20 19 Richard Stalker S Copeland CC 110.60 6 116.60 101.70 250 351.70 116.60 500

21 16 Jacob Burton U23 Wyedean CC 110.91 10 120.91 116.63 0 116.63 116.63 474

22 41 Jacob Oakland U23 Independent 125.96 62 187.96 113.58 4 117.58 117.58 447

23 1010 Jake Mitchell J14 Wyedean CC PU10 121.10 58 179.10 114.49 4 118.49 118.49 447

24 69 Jacob Mockler J14 Manvers WBC 114.44 6 120.44 109.46 102 211.46 120.44 421

25 1006 Matthew Telfer J16 Forth CC PU6 111.54 10 121.54 118.86 56 174.86 121.54 421

26 18 Luke Robinson J18 Break Out Canoe Unit 110.61 12 122.61 127.90 2 129.90 122.61 395

27 68 Joseph Whittington J16 Frome CC 114.18 58 172.18 116.65 6 122.65 122.65 368

28 26 Jun Yi Ong S Lee Valley PC 114.73 8 122.73 89.89 452 541.89 122.73 342

29 48 Arthur Jacques J18 CR Cats 116.78 156 272.78 119.01 4 123.01 123.01 316

30 59 Luke Wilkinson J18 Manvers WBC 139.86 208 347.86 115.23 8 123.23 123.23 289

31 1005 Joshua Phillpotts J16 Shepperton SCC PU5 124.89 6 130.89 121.45 2 123.45 123.45 289

32 21 Deio Thomas J14 Llandysul Paddlers 108.48 20 128.48 106.66 100 206.66 128.48 263

33 1013 Charlie Leonard J16 Llandysul Paddlers PU13 121.07 8 129.07 131.74 56 187.74 129.07 263

34 44 Efan Welton J14 Llandysul Paddlers 117.07 12 129.07 131.47 102 233.47 129.07 237

35 25 Alasdair McMullen S Strathallan CC 123.27 8 131.27 125.22 4 129.22 129.22 211

36 66 Sid Griffiths J12 Wyedean CC 121.34 8 129.34 112.48 50 162.48 129.34 184

37 1007 Abel Blythe J16 Manchester CC PU7 123.92 8 131.92 123.08 104 227.08 131.92 184

38 1001 Sebastian Reeves J16 Lee Valley PC PU1 139.71 62 201.71 129.27 6 135.27 135.27 184

39 50 Alexavier Aldred U23 Independent 114.79 264 378.79 129.59 6 135.59 135.59 158

40 40 Les Ford M Halifax CC 126.52 22 148.52 125.88 12 137.88 137.88 132

41 1014 Ben Watkins J14 Wyedean CC PU14 142.78 8 150.78 126.07 102 228.07 150.78 132

42 43 Alistair Ross J16 Strathallan CC 107.33 58 165.33 107.60 50 157.60 157.60 105

43 28 Talu Aysan J16 Lee Valley PC 117.53 60 177.53 109.82 58 167.82 167.82 79

44 63 Edward Searle J18 Shepperton SCC 111.25 110 221.25 127.73 102 229.73 221.25 53

45 65 Gabriel Rawlings-Crofts J18 Stafford & Stone CC DNS 108.20 354 462.20 462.20 26

DIV 1 C1W
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Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 1 Sadie Sterry J18 Llandysul Paddlers 142.06 10 152.06 136.83 50 186.83 152.06 1000

2 12 Lorelei Kennan J14 North Wales Slalom 156.10 158 314.10 158.26 2 160.26 160.26 889

3 2 Jasmine Wilde J16 Frome CC 150.26 110 260.26 134.05 50 184.05 184.05 778

4 9 Sophie Cameron J16 CR Cats 194.57 68 262.57 150.07 60 210.07 210.07 667

5 10 Robyn Taunt J14 North Wales Slalom 143.57 110 253.57 155.59 56 211.59 211.59 556

6 8 Daisy Macklin J16 Stafford & Stone CC 163.51 68 231.51 170.84 310 480.84 231.51 444

7 14 Ridhi Makwana J16 Independent 161.83 260 421.83 163.69 114 277.69 277.69 333

8 15 Lucy Bowen J14 Llandysul Paddlers 120.18 454 574.18 130.50 204 334.50 334.50 222

9 5 Hannah Lancaster J18 Manvers WBC 158.85 418 576.85 235.66 308 543.66 543.66 111

10 1010 Lisa Meleri Williams J18 North Wales Slalom PU10 DNF DNS 996.00
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